
10.00

8.00

45.00

80.00Ferrari Brut Chardonnay

40.00

135.00

120.00

145.00

170.00

170.00

145.00

160.00

175.00

190.0095.00

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

30.00 70.00

70.00

120.0070.00

75.00

180.00



10.00 45.00

45.00

45.00

12.00

45.00

55.00

15

16

17

18

19

20

Ca'Bolani Pinot Grigio, Veneto, 2021
Pinot Grigio

Mesa Vermentino Primi, Sardegna, 2021
Vermentino

10.00 45.00

70.0021

22

Pio Cesare Gavi, Piedmonte, 2021
Cortese

Principi di Butera Grillo, Sicily, 2021
Grillo

50.00

10.00

10.00Kylie Minogue Sauvignon Blanc, Friulli, 2021
Sauvignon Blanc



50.00

55.00

10.00 47.00

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

40.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

130.00Cantina Toblino Foll Chardonnay, Trentino, 2022
Chardonnay



45.0010.00

10.00

50.00

55.00

12.00

34

35

36

45.0033

31 65.00Cantina Toblino Pinot Nero, Trentino, 2021
Pinot Nero

32 120.00Principi di Butera Symposio, Sicily, 2012
Nero D'Avola

37 45.00Castello D'Albola Chianti Classico, 2020
Sangiovese

38 80.00Bricco Guazzi Albarossa, Piedmonte, 2019
Albarosa



65.00

80.00

95.00

40

41

42

43

45

46

39 75.00Masseria Altemura Primitivo di Manduria, Puglia, 2020
Primitivo

44 170.00Val de Suga Brunello Riserva, Tuscany, 2015
Sangiovese

115.00

115.00

190.00



75.00

75.00

80.00

40.00

50.00

9.00

10.00

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

45.0055

57

58

135.00

Masseria Altemura Zinzula Rose, 2021
Primitivo / Negroamaro

40.0056 Rocco di Montemassi Syrosa, 2021
Syrah / Sangiovese



4.00

4.50

5.00

Tomas Henry Lemonade
Toniks / Greipfrūtu limonāde / Džindžerella / Ingvera alus / Ķiršu limonāde
Тоник / Грейпфрутовый лимонад / Джинджерелла / Имбирное пиво / Вишневый лимонад
Tonik water / Grapefruit lemonade / Ginger ale / Ginger beer / Cherry

5.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

10.00

4.00

4.00

5.00

Apelsīnu

Burkānu

Ananasu

4.50

Italian 

Passion fruit 

Rhubarb 

Orangina 

Lemonchina

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

Tropical Taste

Healty Boost

Very Berry 

9.00

9.00

9.00



Mežspils 300ml / 500ml

Užavas 500ml

Corona Extra

Italian Beer

Heineken Non-Alco

Cider 500ml

5.00 / 7.00

7.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

7.00

Tanqueray Ten

Tanqueray Rangpur

Roku Japanese

Monkey 47 

Hendrick's

Whitley Neill Ginger Rhubarb

Berkshire Botanical Honey and Orange 

Berkshire Botanical Rhubarb and Rapberry 

Berkshire Botanical Dandelion and Burdock

7.00

7.00

8.00

14.00

8.00

7.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

Rīgas Black Balsam

Rīgas Black Currant 

Rīgas Black Balsam XO

5.00

5.00

15.00

Galliano L'Autentico

Luxardo Marashino

Ramazzotti Frangelico

Villa Massa Amaretto 

Amara Averna

Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

7.00

Chartreuse

Cointreau

Chambord

Bailey's

Kahlua 

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

Bottega Limoncino

Villa Massa Limoncella

Homemade Limoncella 

6.00

6.00

6.00



Glenfiddich 12 YO

Glenfiddich 18 YO

Glemorange Signet 

Glemorange Original 10 YO

Macallan 12 YO

Macallan 18 YO

Lagavulin Islay 16 YO 

Laphroaig 10 YO

Glenkinchie 12 YO Single Lowland Malt 

Oban 14 YO

Ardbeg 5 YO Wee Beastie

Ardbeg Uigeadail 

The GlenDronach 12 YO 

The Balvenie DoubleWood 12 YO 

10.00

14.00

30.00

10.00

12.00

35.00

15.00

10.00

13.00

10.00

14.00

18.00

10.00

10.00

Single Malt

Tullamore Dew

Tullamore Dew 12 YO

Jameson Black Barrel 

Bushmills Bourbon Finished

Dead Rabbit

Bushmills 10 YO

7.00

8.00

8.00

7.00

8.00

7.00

Courvosier VSOP

Courvosier XO

Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

Larsen VSOP

Larsen XO

Larsen Dark Glass

11.00

24.00

8.00

11.00

26.00

7.00

10.00

20.00

Castarade Armagnac 1974

Saint-Vivant Armagnac X.O.

Baron Gaston Le Grand 1982

23.00

15.00

16.00

Irish

Monkey Shoulder

Chivas Regal 12 YO

Chivas Regal 18 YO

Johnie Walker Black Label

Johnie Walker Gold Reserve

8.00

9.00

13.00

9.00

12.00

Scotch

Maker's Mark 

Bulleit Bourbon 

Bulleit Rye Bourbon

Jack Daniel 

Jack Daniel Single Barrel 

8.00

7.00

8.00

7.00

9.00

Nairi 20 YO

Dvin 10 YO

10.00

12.00

COQUEREL FINE 

COQUEREL XO 

Le Compte 12 YO

7.00

12.00

12.00

Captain Morgan White / Dark / Special 

Bumbu Rum

Zacapa 23 YO

Dictador 12 YO

Matusalem 15 YO

6.00

8.00

14.00

10.00

8.00

American

Nikka From The Barrel 12.00

Japanese



Espresso

Double Espresso

Cappuccino

Latte

Glise

Flat White 

Caramel Macchiato

Dor Blue Coffee

3,14 coffee

Corretto

4.00

5.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

8.00

Ronnefeldt Tea

English Breakfast

Earl Gray

Milky Oolong

Moroccan Mint

Jasmin Gold

Ayurveda Herbs & Ginger

Sweet Berries

Lemon Fresh

Fruity Camomile

Cream Orange

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

Ingvers un piparmētra / Имбирь и мята / Ginger Peppermint 

Smiltsērkšķi un apelsīns / Облепиха и апельсин / Sea Buckthorn – Orange

Cidonija / Aйва / Quince 

9.00

9.00

9.00

Home Made Teas

Zanin Grappa di Chardonnay 

Grappa Via Roma d'Uva Distillat

Berta Grappa Greta di Gavi 41% 

COCCHI Doree Di Moscato 

7.00

8.00

11.00

12.00

Ice Palace 

Stolichnaya Elit

Reyka 

Grey Goose

Ciros

Beluga 

Belvedere Pure

7.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

Cenote Blanco / Reposado

Rooster Rojo Blanco / Reposado

Mezcak SeBuska Reposado

12.00 / 14.00

8.00

9.00 Vermuts / Вермут / Vermouth

COCCHI Americano Bianco / Rosa

COCCHI Di Torino Storico

COCCHI Amaro Dopo Teatro

Campari Bitter

9.00

9.00

11.00

9.00

Port
Calem Tawny Port 10 YO 

Ramoos Pinto, Tawny Port 20 YO

Noval Tawny 40 YO

15.00

25.00

50.00



Ice Cream Cocktails
Popcorn Ice Cream

Oreo Ice Cream

Nostalgia

Berry Cream

I Don’t Know

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

Non Alcoholic Cocktails
ApplePie Iced Tea

Lemongrass Jasmine Tea

Quince Lemonade

Aperol Spritz

Hugo Spritz

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

Spritz
Limoncella Spritz
Limoncella / Prosecco / Lemon / Thyme

Night Spritz
Gin / Vodka / Creme de Cassic / 
Grapefruit Lemonade

Hugo
Elderflower / Prosecco / Mint / Lime 

Sparkling Suze 
Suze / Elderflower / Prosecco 

Galliano Autentico Spritz
Galliano / Prosecco / Tonic

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

Italian Favourites
Milano-Torino 
Campari / Cocchi Vermouth

Amaretto Sour 
Whiskey / Amaretto / Lemon 

The Godfather
Black Label / Amaretto

Aperol Sour
Aperol / Gin / Lemon / Orange 

Gardibaldi
Campari / Fresh Orange Juice 

Lemocello Lemondrop
Limoncella / Vodka / Lemon Juice / Syrup

Americano
Campari / Cocchi Vermouth

Bellini
Peach Liquor / Prosecco

Mimosa
Fresh Orange Juice / Prosecco 

Rossini
Strawberry Liquor / Prosecco

Bitter Mai Tai
Campari / Bumbu Rum / Curacao 

Italian Paloma
Tequila / Campari / Grapefruit Juice

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

Our Negroni
Classic Negroni 
Gin / Campari / Red Vermouth

White Negroni 
Gin / Lillet Blanc / Suze 

Cherry Negroni 
Cherry Gin / Campari / Red Vermouth

Pomegranate Negroni
Pomegrape Gin / Campari / Sweet Vermouth

Pineapple Negroni 
Pineapple Gin / Campari / Sweet Vermouth 

Enzoni 
Gin / Campari / Grapes / Lime Juice

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00


